Division Il - 7 Team Double Elimination Bracket &
Hiaher Seed (lower number) is the home team in the Winners Bracket only
Winners Bracket 1st Place - $90 & Trophies _._m.-

L1

L2

L3

L4

L7

L8

L9

2nd Place - $50 Cleveland
Bagnificent 3rd Place - $10 CORNHOLE
3rd Bracket Champ - $5
Game 1 Bagnificent
Bye
Game 5 Bagnificent
Bob and Rick
Game 2 Bob and Rick
Bob and Josh
Bagnificent
Shooters High Game 11
Game 3 Sack Attack
Sack Attack
Game 6 Microsoft and Apple
Microsoft and Apple
Game 4 Microsoft and Apple Game 14 Microsoft and Apple
David and Will
Losers Bracket
L 11 Microsoft and Apple
L6 Sack Attack
Game 15 Bagnificent
(if necessary)
Bye Game 9 Bob and Josh Microsoft and Apple
Game 13
Game 7 Bob and Josh
Bob and Josh Game 12 Bob and Josh
L5 Bob and Rick
L 14 Bagnificent
Shooters High Game 10 Bob and Rick
Game 8 David and Will
David and Will
Third Bracket L 12 Bob and Rick
Bye
David and Will Bob and Rick
David and Will
Sack Attack
Shooters High
Sack Attack
Sack Attack




